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Profile / Kurzcharakteristik
The journal publishes contributions from all of the disciplines  
of marine botany at all levels of biological organisation from  
subcellular to ecosystem. Subject areas are: marine algal and  
marine angiosperm systematics, floristics, biogeography, bio-
chemistry, molecular biology, genetics, chemistry, industrial  
processes and utilisation; marine mycology and marine microbiol-
ogy. Original knowledge is disseminated to provide synopses  
of global or interdisciplinary interest, and to stress aspects of  
utilisation. Applied science papers are especially welcome, when 
they illustrate the application of emerging conceptual issues or 
promote developing technologies. Checklists or equivalent man-
uscripts may be considered for publication only if they contribute 
new information on taxonomy (e.g., new combinations), ecolo-
gy or biogeography of more than just local relevance. Checklists 
should be focused to highlight original information.

Readership / Leserschaft
Researchers in all areas of the maritime Phycology

Publication Frequency / Erscheinungsweise
6 issues per year
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Technical Facts / Technische Daten

Format 210 mm × 280 mm

Printing area /  
Satzspiegel

170 mm × 250 mm

Laguage / Sprache Englisch

Reach / Reichweite Print Run / Druckauflage: available upon request / auf Anfrage 
Page Impressions 2016: available upon request / auf Anfrage

Technical 
requirements / 
Technische Daten

Delivery of data in PDF format. Contact: Claudia Neumann; Walter de Gruyter GmbH; 
Genthiner Straße 13; D-10785 Berlin; Tel.: +49-(0)30.260 05-226;  
Fax: +49-(0)30.260 05-322; E-Mail: anzeigen@degruyter.com

Calendar / Terminplan 
Dates can be changed / Terminänderungen vorbehalten

Issues 1/18 2/18 3/18

Publishing date 27.4. 27.7. 20.12.

Advertising deadline 8.3. 14.6. 7.11.

Deadline for printing 56.3. 22.6. 13.11.

Advertising Prices / All rates quoted are excl. VAT /  
Anzeigenpreise / zzgl. gesetzl. MwSt.

Format (mm width / Breite ×  
mm height / Höhe)

Rates (€) b / w / 
Preis (€) s / w

Rates (€) 4c-process / 
Preis (€) 4c

1 / 1 170 mm × 250 mm 600,00 1.000,00

1 / 2 170 mm × 121 mm or  
81 mm × 250 mm

360,00 660,00

Specific Postions / 
Sonderplatzierung

U2, U3, U4 170 mm × 250 mm 1.300,00

Supplements / Beilagen 
Prices are subject to change without notice. / Plus VAT.  
Preisänderungen vorbehalten. / zzgl. Mwst.

Supplements (without discount) up to 25 g. weight: 350,00 € per thousand copies 
Beilagen (nicht rabattfähig) bis zu 25 g Gewicht: 350,00 € pro tausend Exemplare

Delivery 10 days before publishing / Anlieferung 10 Tage vor Erscheinen
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